10/21/2018

Rank | Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

C420

C420

C420

C420

C420

C420

C420

C420

Rank | Class | SailNo | Club

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sailwave results for 2018 Corinthian Cup at Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club 2018

2018 Corinthian Cup
Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 19:10 on October 21, 2018

C420 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

RS

SailNo | Club
5395 |BYC

8448 |LIYC
7215 |DPYC
8446 |LIYC/BYC
7214 |DPYC
7216 |DPYC
5394 |LIYC/BYC
5393 |BYC

CFJ
CFJ
CFJ
CFJ

HelmName |CrewName |R1 R2 |R3
Daniel Pegg | Jasper 2 2 1
Freedman
Ethan Samantha (3) 1 2
Simpson Hemans
Hannah Tyler Welk 1 4 4
Carter
Reade Kenneth (9 9 9
Decker Sherb DNC) | DNC | DNC
Naomi Ryan Brown | (7) 6 7
Hawkes
Christopher 6 (7) |6
Anderson
Koben Twist | Sophia 4 3 5
Pearce
Sophia Lorelei 5 5 3
Mulvania Duarte
CFJ Class

R4
1

©

1

9

R6

1

9

R7

9

DNC) | DNC | DNC | DNC

9

9

9

9

DNC) | DNC | DNC | DNC

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
R3 R4 [R5 |R6 |R7 |R8
1

HelmName
1253 | NHYC | Jack Roman
1144 | NHYC | Carly Simmons
5 NSB |Liam Armstrong
8 NSB

CrewName
David Garcia

Claire Wiley

R1|R2

1
3

1
(4)

Samantha Kipper | (4) | 2

Malachi Mcnerney | Finn Flanagan

RS Tera Class

2

3

1

4
2
3

(

2
3

4)

1

2
3
4

1

2
3
4

1

2
3
4

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class | SailNo | Club

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

RS
Tera

RS
Tera

RS
Tera

RS
Tera

1932

3302

1877

NSB

DPYC

LMVYC

SBSSA/ROOSTER

file:///P:/downloads/corinthiancupfinalresults1.htm

HelmName | CrewName | R1

Qi Yan

Christopher
Daher
Vivian
lkeda

Eoghan
Gloster

3

R2

1

()

R3
2

R4

(6)

RS
1

R6
5

3)
1
2
4

R7

R8 |Total | Nett
4) |13 9
2 18 15
3 28 23
1 39 30
5 45 38
6 48 41
9 57 48
DNC

9 58 49
DNC

Total | Nett

10 7

20 16

22 18

28 24

R8 | R9 | Total | Nett
2 |12 |23 17
4) |4 |22 18
3 13 |29 24
5 (1 |31 25

1/3



10/21/2018

Sailwave results for 2018 Corinthian Cup at Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club 2018

file:///P:/downloads/corinthiancupfinalresults1.htm

Sabot C2 Class

5th  |RS 3309 |[LMVYC/DPYC Kate 5 4 3 2 4 14 |((6)|1 |5 |34 28
Tera Sweeney
6th |RS 3308 |DPYC Xyler Yee 6 (7) |6 7 5 |6 |4 |6 |6 |53 |46
Tera
7th  |RS 1931 | NSB Ethan (7) 6 7 5 7 |7 |7 |7 |7 |60 53
Tera Traywick
8th |RS 3307 |DPYC Xandon 9 9 9 9 8 |8 |8 |8 |8 |76 67
Tera Reid DNC) | DNC |DNC | DNC
Sabot A Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank |Class |SailNo |Club HelmName CrewName |R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5 |R6 |R7  R8 |Total | Nett
1st | Sabot A |10283 |BCYC Jett Brennan 3) 2 2 2 |1 |1 |2 |1 |14 11
2nd | Sabot A | 10023 |ABYC/NHYC |Dylan Sih 2 1 1 312 (2 |3 |2 |16 13
3rd | SabotA | 10175 |NHYC Conrad Cook 1 3 3 4)/3 (3 |4 |4 |25 21
4th | Sabot A |9433 |LIYC Chase Decker (5DNC) |5DNC |[5DNC (1 (4 (4 (1 |3 |28 |23
Sabot B Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank [Class |SailNo |Club |HelmName CrewName [R1 |R2 |R3 |[R4 |R5 |R6 |R7 | R8 |Total | Nett
1st |SabotB 8680 |[BCYC |Brooks Orradre 2 1 |4 (62 |1 |2 23 17
2nd |Sabot B (9861 |LBYC |Scott Pearl 3 12 |2 |5)(1 [3 (3 |4 |23 18
3rd |[SabotB (9982 |BCYC |Jake Johansson ® 6 |1 13 |5 (5 (1 |1 |28 22
4th | SabotB |9264 |NHYC | Tate Oyler 1 14 |3 |4 |3 |4 |5 [(6)|30 |24
5th | SabotB |9155 |NHYC |Elsa Wiley (7|5 |7 |1 |7 |2 |6 |2 |37 30
6th |SabotB 9936 |NHYC |Nikolina Sentovich 5 |3 |5 |2 |6 [((7)|7 |3 |[38 31
7th | SabotB |8226 |BCYC |Zach Fallon 4 |((7)|)6 |7 |4 |6 |4 |7 |45 38
Sabot C1 Class
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Class SailNo | Club | HeImName CrewName |[R1 R2 |R3 |R4 [R5 | R6 |R7 | R8 | Total | Nett
1st | Sabot C1(8906 |LBYC |Walter McFarland 4 11 (1 |1 |3 |81 |1 |20 12
2nd | Sabot C1 /9914 |BCYC |Caleb Everett 2 |6 |2 [6 (2 |2 |6 [(8)(34 |26
3rd | SabotC1|9303 |LBYC |Madison Mansour 3 /3 |5 |2 |7 |3 |(8|5 |36 28
4th | Sabot C1|9305 |LIYC |Tristen Rohrabacher 7 |4 14 (8|4 |5 |2 |3 |37 |29
5th | Sabot C1| 10155 |LBYC | Chloe Pearl 5 183 |4 |6 (4 |5 |2 |37 |29
6th | Sabot C1 /8891 |BCYC | Adam Mead 115 |(7)|3 |5 |6 |4 |6 |37 30
7th | Sabot C1|8975 |NHYC | Michael C Sentovich 8 |12 16 (99 |1 |3 [4 42 33
8th | Sabot C1 /8821 |NHYC |Luke Martin 6 (9|8 (7 |1 |7 |7 |7 |52 |43
9th | Sabot C1 /8919 |NHYC | Grace Ortega 97 19 |5 8 19 |9 |9 |65 56

2/3



10/21/2018

Sailwave results for 2018 Corinthian Cup at Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club 2018

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class | SailNo | Club | HeimName | CrewName | R1 R2 |R3 R4 |R5 |R6 [R7 R8 |R9 |Total |Nett
1st Sabot | 8618 |BYC |Siena 1 5) |5 1 1 2 4 1 1 21 16
C2 Nichols
2nd | Sabot [9522 |LIYC |Will Ingham 6 2 1 3 7 |1 1 3 5 29 22
C2
3rd | Sabot | 10137 |LIYC |Trevor 5 1 3 4 6 7 7 8) |4 45 37
C2 Johnson
4th Sabot 19881 |BYC | Maddie 7) 3 7 2 5 5 2 7 6 44 37
C2 Nichols
5th Sabot 19331 |BYC |Luke Roe 2 7 9 |6 4 6 6 4 7 51 42
C2
6th Sabot (9796 | NHYC | Harper 3 6 4 9 |8 4 8 2 8 52 43
C2 Price
7th Sabot (8904 |LBYC | Sophia (8) 8 8 8 3 8 3 5 2 53 45
C2 Corzine
8th Sabot | 9000 |LBYC | Katin 9) 9 6 7 2 9 5 6 3 56 47
C2 Cathey
9th Sabot | 9785 |BCYC | Zarrin 4 4 2 5 9 3 (11 11 1 60 49
C2 Harvey DNC) | DNC | DNC
10th | Sabot /9090 |BYC |Preston (11 11 11 1" 11 1 " 1 1" 99 88
C2 Lee DNC) | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC |DNC [DNC |DNC
Sabot C3 Class
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Class SailNo | Club HelmName CrewName |[R1 |R2 |[R3 |[R4 R5 |R6|R7 |R8 | R9 |Total | Nett
1st Sabot C3 /9088 |BYC Eddie Kliem 2 1 1 |2 4) |2 (4 |21 17
2nd | Sabot C3|10173 |LBYC | Hannah Crompton 4 1 3 2 |3 4 |5 ®)2 |30 24
3rd | Sabot C3 8724 |NHYC | Charlotte Carmichael 1 8 (13) 10 |4 1 1 1 11 |40 27
4th Sabot C3 /8096 | LMVYC | Maverick Trudell 6 4 9 6 |1 2 1(10)|3 |6 |47 37
5th Sabot C3 9672 |LIYC Claire West 3 5 2 5 |7 (8) 3 4 |8 |45 37
6th Sabot C3 /9486 |BYC Julia Getter 7 7 8) |3 |5 5 |6 7 |5 |53 45
7th | Sabot C3|1232 |BCYC |Benjamin Gregory 5 (11) |10 |8 |6 10 |9 8 |3 |70 59
8th Sabot C3 /8930 |LIYC Penelope Barto 10 |6 (|7 (11 |6 |8 5 19 |73 62
9th Sabot C3 19927 |NHYC [Katie Cannon 8 12 |7 9 1(13)|7 |2 10 |13 | 81 68
10th | Sabot C3 | 10253 |BCYC | Camryn Homer (13)|9 4 4 |10 |9 [12 |13 |12 |86 73
11th | Sabot C3 8855 |LBYC | Skyler Elias 9 10 |5 11 1(12)112 |7 9 [10 |85 73
12th |Sabot C3 /9858 |BCYC |Peyton Homer 11 |3 (12)|12 |8 111 |11 |7 |86 74
13th | Sabot C3 | 900 LIYC Xavier Pepe Tena 12 | (13)|6 13 |9 13 {13 |12 |11 102 |89

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

file:///P:/downloads/corinthiancupfinalresults1.htm

www.sailwave.com

3/3



