2018 Corinthian Cup

Bahia Corinthian Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 19:10 on October 21, 2018

C420 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	C420	5395	BYC	Daniel Pegg	Jasper Freedman	2	2	1	1	1	1	1	(4)	13	9
2nd	C420	8448	LIYC	Ethan Simpson	Samantha Hemans	(3)	1	2	2	3	2	3	2	18	15
3rd	C420	7215	DPYC	Hannah Carter	Tyler Welk	1	4	4	4	(5)	3	4	3	28	23
4th	C420	8446	LIYC/BYC	Reade Decker	Kenneth Sherb	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	3	2	4	2	1	39	30
5th	C420	7214	DPYC	Naomi Hawkes	Ryan Brown	(7)	6	7	5	4	5	6	5	45	38
6th	C420	7216	DPYC	Christopher Anderson		6	(7)	6	6	6	6	5	6	48	41
7th	C420	5394	LIYC/BYC	Koben Twist	Sophia Pearce	4	3	5	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	57	48
8th	C420	5393	BYC	Sophia Mulvania	Lorelei Duarte	5	5	3	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	58	49

CFJ Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	CFJ	1253	NHYC	Jack Roman	David Garcia	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	(3)	10	7
2nd	CFJ	1144	NHYC	Carly Simmons	Claire Wiley	3	(4)	4	2	2	2	2	1	20	16
3rd	CFJ	5	NSB	Liam Armstrong	Samantha Kipper	(4)	2	2	3	3	3	3	2	22	18
4th	CFJ	8	NSB	Malachi Mcnerney	Finn Flanagan	2	3	3	(4)	4	4	4	4	28	24

RS Tera Class

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	RS Tera	1932	NSB	Qi Yan		3	1	2	(6)	1	5	1	2	2	23	17
2nd	RS Tera	3302	DPYC	Christopher Daher		2	3	1	1	3	1	3	(4)	4	22	18
3rd	RS Tera	1877	LMVYC	Vivian Ikeda		4	(5)	5	3	2	2	2	3	3	29	24
4th	RS Tera	3	SBSSA/ROOSTER	Eoghan Gloster		1	2	4	4	(6)	3	5	5	1	31	25
																Γ

5th	RS Tera	3309	LMVYC/DPYC	Kate Sweeney	5	4	3	2	4	4	(6)	1	5	34	28
6th	RS Tera	3308	DPYC	Xyler Yee	6	(7)	6	7	5	6	4	6	6	53	46
7th	RS Tera	1931	NSB	Ethan Traywick	(7)	6	7	5	7	7	7	7	7	60	53
8th	RS Tera	3307	DPYC	Xandon Reid	(9 DNC)	9 DNC	9 DNC	9 DNC	8	8	8	8	8	76	67

Sabot A Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Sabot A	10283	BCYC	Jett Brennan		(3)	2	2	2	1	1	2	1	14	11
2nd	Sabot A	10023	ABYC/NHYC	Dylan Sih		2	1	1	(3)	2	2	3	2	16	13
3rd	Sabot A	10175	NHYC	Conrad Cook		1	3	3	(4)	3	3	4	4	25	21
4th	Sabot A	9433	LIYC	Chase Decker		(5 DNC)	5 DNC	5 DNC	1	4	4	1	3	28	23

Sabot B Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Sabot B	8680	BCYC	Brooks Orradre		2	1	4	(6)	2	1	2	5	23	17
2nd	Sabot B	9861	LBYC	Scott Pearl		3	2	2	(5)	1	3	3	4	23	18
3rd	Sabot B	9982	BCYC	Jake Johansson		(6)	6	1	3	5	5	1	1	28	22
4th	Sabot B	9264	NHYC	Tate Oyler		1	4	3	4	3	4	5	(6)	30	24
5th	Sabot B	9155	NHYC	Elsa Wiley		(7)	5	7	1	7	2	6	2	37	30
6th	Sabot B	9936	NHYC	Nikolina Sentovich		5	3	5	2	6	(7)	7	3	38	31
7th	Sabot B	8226	всус	Zach Fallon		4	(7)	6	7	4	6	4	7	45	38

Sabot C1 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	Total	Nett
1st	Sabot C1	8906	LBYC	Walter McFarland		4	1	1	1	3	(8)	1	1	20	12
2nd	Sabot C1	9914	BCYC	Caleb Everett		2	6	2	6	2	2	6	(8)	34	26
3rd	Sabot C1	9303	LBYC	Madison Mansour		3	3	5	2	7	3	(8)	5	36	28
4th	Sabot C1	9305	LIYC	Tristen Rohrabacher		7	4	4	(8)	4	5	2	3	37	29
5th	Sabot C1	10155	LBYC	Chloe Pearl		5	(8)	3	4	6	4	5	2	37	29
6th	Sabot C1	8891	BCYC	Adam Mead		1	5	(7)	3	5	6	4	6	37	30
7th	Sabot C1	8975	NHYC	Michael C Sentovich		8	2	6	(9)	9	1	3	4	42	33
8th	Sabot C1	8821	NHYC	Luke Martin		6	(9)	8	7	1	7	7	7	52	43
9th	Sabot C1	8919	NHYC	Grace Ortega		(9)	7	9	5	8	9	9	9	65	56

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

	İ	1	i	i	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		i	,				i	ī	i	Ì	ī
Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Sabot C2	8618	BYC	Siena Nichols		1	(5)	5	1	1	2	4	1	1	21	16
2nd	Sabot C2	9522	LIYC	Will Ingham		6	2	1	3	(7)	1	1	3	5	29	22
3rd	Sabot C2	10137	LIYC	Trevor Johnson		5	1	3	4	6	7	7	(8)	4	45	37
4th	Sabot C2	9881	BYC	Maddie Nichols		(7)	3	7	2	5	5	2	7	6	44	37
5th	Sabot C2	9331	BYC	Luke Roe		2	7	(9)	6	4	6	6	4	7	51	42
6th	Sabot C2	9796	NHYC	Harper Price		3	6	4	(9)	8	4	8	2	8	52	43
7th	Sabot C2	8904	LBYC	Sophia Corzine		(8)	8	8	8	3	8	3	5	2	53	45
8th	Sabot C2	9000	LBYC	Katin Cathey		(9)	9	6	7	2	9	5	6	3	56	47
9th	Sabot C2	9785	BCYC	Zarrin Harvey		4	4	2	5	9	3	(11 DNC)	11 DNC	11 DNC	60	49
10th	Sabot C2	9090	BYC	Preston Lee		(11 DNC)	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	11 DNC	99	88

Sabot C3 Class

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Sabot C3	9088	BYC	Eddie Kliem		2	2	1	1	2	3	(4)	2	4	21	17
2nd	Sabot C3	10173	LBYC	Hannah Crompton		4	1	3	2	3	4	5	(6)	2	30	24
3rd	Sabot C3	8724	NHYC	Charlotte Carmichael		1	8	(13)	10	4	1	1	1	1	40	27
4th	Sabot C3	8096	LMVYC	Maverick Trudell		6	4	9	6	1	2	(10)	3	6	47	37
5th	Sabot C3	9672	LIYC	Claire West		3	5	2	5	7	(8)	3	4	8	45	37
6th	Sabot C3	9486	BYC	Julia Getter		7	7	(8)	3	5	5	6	7	5	53	45
7th	Sabot C3	1232	всус	Benjamin Gregory		5	(11)	10	8	6	10	9	8	3	70	59
8th	Sabot C3	8930	LIYC	Penelope Barto		10	6	(11)	7	11	6	8	5	9	73	62
9th	Sabot C3	9927	NHYC	Katie Cannon		8	12	7	9	(13)	7	2	10	13	81	68
10th	Sabot C3	10253	BCYC	Camryn Homer		(13)	9	4	4	10	9	12	13	12	86	73
11th	Sabot C3	8855	LBYC	Skyler Elias		9	10	5	11	(12)	12	7	9	10	85	73
12th	Sabot C3	9858	BCYC	Peyton Homer		11	3	(12)	12	8	11	11	11	7	86	74
13th	Sabot C3	900	LIYC	Xavier Pepe Tena		12	(13)	6	13	9	13	13	12	11	102	89

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>